
Alexandra Korolkova
Geboren am 9. Mai 1984 in Dimitrov. Erhielt 2013 den Prix Charles

Peignot.    http://www.nicetype.ru

Airy

Airy Picture

Aphrosine Light

Aphrosine

Aphrosine Bold
mit Alexander Lubovenko

Belladonna

Blonde Fraktur

Bowman

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

2010

2010

2015

2015

2015

2010

2010

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

in Vorbereitung

ParaType

ParaType

Linotype

Linotype

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

Linotype

Linotype

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890



FF Carina

FF Carina Bold

FF Carina Black

Carol Gothic
mit Alexander Lubovenko

Circe Thin

Circe Extra Light

Circe Light

Circe

Circe Bold

Circe Extra Bold

Circe Rounded Thin

Circe Rounded Extra Light

Circe Rounded Light

Circe Rounded

Circe Rounded Bold

Circe Rounded Extra Bold
mit Alexander Lubovenko

Circe Slab A Hairline

Circe Slab A Thin

Circe Slab A Ultra Light

Circe Slab A Extra Light

Circe Slab A Light

Circe Slab A

Circe Slab A Medium

Circe Slab A Narrow Light

Circe Slab A Narrow

Circe Slab A Narrow Medium

Circe Slab B Light

Circe Slab B

Circe Slab B Medium

Circe Slab B Bold

2016

2016

2016

2015

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Font Shop

Font Shop

Font Shop

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

Font Shop

Font Shop

Font Shop

www.myfonts.com

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890



Circe Slab B Narrow

Circe Slab C Thin

Circe Slab C Ultra Light

Circe Slab C Extra Light

Circe Slab C Light

Circe Slab C

Circe Slab C Medium

Circe Slab C Bold

Circe Slab C Narrow Light

Circe Slab C Narrow

Circe Slab C Narrow Medium
mit Olexa M. Volochay

Fact Thin

Fact Thin Italic

Fact Extra Light

Fact Extra Light Italic

Fact Light

Fact Light Italic

Fact

Fact Italic

Fact Medium

Fact Medium Italic

Fact Bold

Fact Bold Italic

Fact Extra Bold

Fact Extra Bold Italic

Fact Black

Fact Black Italic

Fact Thin Narrow

Fact Extra Light Narrow

Fact Light Narrow

Fact Narrow

Fact Medium Narrow

Fact Bold Narrow

Fact Extra Bold Narrow

Fact Black Narrow

Fact Thin Condensed

Fact Extra Light Condensed

Fact Light Condensed

Fact Condensed

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

http://www.klingspor-museum.de



Fact Medium Condensed

Fact Bold Condensed

Fact Extra Bold Condensed

Fact Black Condensed

Fact Thin Compressed

Fact Extra Light Compressed

Fact Light Compressed

Fact Compressed

Fact Medium Compressed

Fact Bold Compressed

Fact Extra Bold Compressed

Fact Black Black Compressed

Fact Thin Semi Expanded

Fact Extra Light Semi Exp

Fact Light Semi Expanded

Fact Semi Expanded

Fact Medium Semi Expanded

Fact Bold Semi Expanded

Fact Extra Bold Semi Exp

Fact Black Semi Expanded

Fact Black Black Compressed

Fact Thin Expanded

Fact Extra Light Expanded

Fact Light Expanded

Fact Expanded

Fact Medium Expanded

Fact Bold Expanded

Fact Extra Bold Expanded

Fact Black Expanded
mit Alexandra Korolkova

Gingerbread House
mit Vasily Biryukov

Gorodets

Journal Sans New Display

Journal Sans New

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

ParaType

ParaType

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

Linotype

Linotype

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2010

2012

2012

2009

2014

2014



Journal Sans New Italic

Journal Sans New Oblique

Journal Sans New Bold

Journal Sans New Inline
mit Maria Selezenwva

Kiddy Kitty Light

Kiddy Kitty Light Italic

Kiddy Kitty

Kiddy Kitty Italic

Kiddy Kitty Medium

Kiddy Kitty Medium Italic

Kiddy Kitty Bold

Kiddy Kitty Bold Italic

Kiddy Kitty Extra Bold

Kiddy Kitty Extra Bold Italic

Kiddy Kitty Fat
mit Vasily Biryukov

Kudryashev Display

Kudryashev Display Sans

Kudryashev Headline

Kudryashev Headline Sans
mit Isabella Chaeva, Olga Umpeleva

Leksa

Leksa Italic

Leksa Demi Bold

Leksa Demi Bold Italic

Leksa Bold

Leksa Bold Italic

Leksa Extra Bold

Leksa Extra Bold Italic

Leksa Black

Leksa Black Italic

Leksa Sans Light

Leksa Sans Light Italic

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2015

2015

2015

2015

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

http://www.klingspor-museum.de



Leksa Sans

Leksa Sans Italic

Leksa Sans Demi Bold

Leksa Sans Demi Bold Italic

Leksa Sans Bold

Leksa Sans Bold Italic

Leksa Sans Extra Bold

Leksa Sans Extra Bold Italic

Leksa Sans Black

Leksa Sans Black Italic

Lilia

PT Sans Light

PT Sans Light Italic

PT Sans

PT Sans Italic

PT Sans Demi

PT Sans Demi Italic

PT Sans Bold

PT Sans Bold Italic

PT Sans Extra Bold

PT Sans Extra Bold Italic

PT Sans Black

PT Sans Black Italic

PT Sans Narrow Light

PT Sans Narrow

PT Sans Narrow Demi

PT Sans Narrow Bold

PT Sans Narrow Extra Bold

PT Sans Narrow Black

PT Sans Light Condensed

PT Sans Condensed

PT Sans Demi Condensed

PT Sans Bold Condensed

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

A. Korolkova

in Vorbereitung

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2009

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ

abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890



2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

PT Sans Extra Bold Condensed

PT Sans Black Condensed

PT Sans Light Extra Condensed

PT Sans Extra Condensed

PT Sans Demi Extra Condensed

PT Sans Bold Extra Condensed

PT Sans Extra Bold Extra Condensed

PT Sans Black Extra Condensed

PT Sans Caption

PT Sans Caption Bold

PT Mono

PT Mono Bold
mit Olga Umpeleva,Vladimir Yefimov

PT Serif Book

PT Serif Book Italic

PT Serif

PT Serif Italic
PT Serif Demi

PT Serif Demi Italic
PT Serif Bold

PT Serif Bold Italic
PT Serif Extra Bold

PT Serif Extra Bold It
PT Serif Black

PT Serif Black Italic
PT Serif Narrow Demi

PT Serif Narrow Demi Italic
PT Serif Narrow Bold

PT Serif Narrow Bold Italic
PT Serif Narrow Extra Bold

PT Serif Narrow X Bold It
PT Serif Narrow Black

PT Serif Narrow Black It
PT Serif Book Extended

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Freefont

Freefont

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

http://www.klingspor-museum.de

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
abcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz 1234567890



PT Serif Book Ext. Italic

PT Serif Extended

PT Serif Extended Italic

PT Serif Demi Extended

PT Serif Demi Ext. Italic

PT Serif Bold Extended

PT Serif Bold Ext. Italic

PT Serif X Bd Extended

PT Serif X Bold Ext. Italic

PT Serif Blck Extended

PT Serif Black Ext. Italic
mit Olga Umpeleva,Vladimir Yefimov

Six Hands Black

Six Hands Brush

Six Hands Chalk

Six Hands Marker

Six Hands Condensed

Six Hands Rough
mit A. Lubovenko

Skolar Cyrillic

Skolar Cyrillic Italic

Skolar Cyrillic Semi Bold

Skolar Cyrillic Semi Bold It.

Skolar Cyrillic Bold

Skolar Cyrillic Bold Italic

PT Stem Hairline

PT Stem Thin

PT Stem Extra Light

PT Stem Extra Light Italic

PT Stem Light

PT Stem Light Italic

PT Stem

PT Stem Italic

PT Stem Medium

PT Stem Medium Italic

PT Stem Bold

PT Stem Bold Italic
mit Maria Selezenwva

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

Rosetta

Rosetta

Rosetta

Rosetta

Rosetta

Rosetta

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

http://www.klingspor-museum.de



PT Stem Text

PT Stem Text Italic

PT Stem Text Bold

PT Stem Text Bold Italic
mit Maria Selezenwva, I. Chaeva

The Pix

Vaccine Sans Light

Vaccine Sans Light Italic

Vaccine Sans

Vaccine Sans Italic

Vaccine Sans Bold

Vaccine Sans Bold Italic

Vaccine Sans Extra Bold

Vaccine Sans Extra Bold Italic

Vaccine Sans Black

Vaccine Sans Black Italic
mit Maria Selezenwva

Yefimov Sans Light

Yefimov Sans Light Italic

Yefimov Sans

Yefimov Sans Italic

Yefimov Sans Bold

Yefimov Sans Bold Italic

Yefimov Sans Black

Yefimov Sans Black Italic
mit Maria Selezenwva

Yefimov Serif Light

Yefimov Serif Light Italic

Yefimov Serif

Yefimov Serif Italic

Yefimov Serif Bold

Yefimov Serif Bold Italic

Yefimov Serif Black

Yefimov Serif Black Italic
mit Maria Selezenwva

2015

2015

2015

2015

2008

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2ß15

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

A. Korolkova

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

fontstruct.fontshop.com

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

Linotype

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

www.myfonts.com

http://www.klingspor-museum.de



http://www.klingspor-museum.de

Nachtrag Juli 2021

Golos

Golos Medium

Golos Demi

Golos Bold

Golos Black

Golos UI

Golos UI Medium

Golos UI Bold

Golos VP
mit Vitaly Kuzmin

SB Sans Thin

SB Sans Light

SB Sans Light Italic

SB Sans

SB Sans Italic

SB Sans Medium

SB Sans Semi Bold

SB Sans Semi Bold Italic

SB Sans Bold

SB Sans Bold Italic

SB Sans Heavy

SB Sans Condensed

SB Sans Bold Condensed

SB Sans Display Thin

SB Sans Display Light

SB Sans Display

SB Sans Display Semi Bold

SB Sans Display Bold

SB Sans Mono

SB Sans Mono Bold

SB Serif Light

SB Serif

SB Serif Italic

SB Serif Semi Bold

SB Serif Semi Bold Italic

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

ParaType

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

www.myfonts,com

www.myfonts,com

www.myfonts,com

www.myfonts,com

www.myfonts,com

www.myfonts,com

www.myfonts,com

www.myfonts,com

www.myfonts,com



SB Serif Bold

SB Serif Bold Italic

SB Serif Heavy

SB Serif Heavy Italic

SB Serif Semi Bold Cond

SB Serif  Display Light

SB Serif  Display Light Italic

SB Serif  Display

SB Serif  Display Italic

SB Serif  Display Semi Bold

SB Serif  Display Semi Bd It

SB Serif  Display Bold

SB Serif  Display Bold Italic
mit I. Chaeva, A. Lubovenko, V.Kuzmin

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

Custom Font

http://www.klingspor-museum.de


